

Misc. Arbitration Case – 09/2020
CNR :WBBD17-000025-2020
JO Code : WB00904

Order No –77

Dated :30/06/2023

This day is fixed for hearing of IA no. 04 of 2023 along with other pending interim applications.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent is absent without any steps.

Ld. P.O is in leave.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-I, Asansol is in-charge.

Case stands adjourned accordingly.

Fix 31/07/2023 hearing of IA no. 04 of 2023 along with other pending interim applications.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol (I/C)

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol (I/C)